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General information

Wellbore name

Type

Purpose

Status

Multilateral

Factmaps in new window
Main area

Field

Discovery

Well name

Production licence
Drilling operator

Drill permit

Drilling facility
Production facility
Drilling days

Entered date

Completed date

Release date

Plugged date

Purpose - planned
Content

Discovery wellbore

Kelly bushing elevation [m]
Water depth [m]

Total depth (MD) [m RKB]

Final vertical depth (TVD) [m
RKB]

Geodetic datum
NS degrees

EW degrees

NS UTM [m]
EW UTM [m]
UTM zone
NPDID wellbore

15/5-A-7 H
DEVELOPMENT
PRODUCTION
P&A

NO

link

NORTH SEA
GLITNE

15/5-5 Glitne
15/5-A-7

048 B

Statoil ASA (old)
2857-P

OCEAN VANGUARD
15/5-A-7 H Glitne
84

08.06.2007
30.08.2007
30.08.2009
10.05.2012
PRODUCTION
OIL

NO

22.0

109.0

4360.0

2174.0

ED50

58° 42'45.05" N
1° 37'52.05" E
6509000.01
420699.94

31

5561

Page 1 of 2


javascript:void(window.open('https://factmaps.sodir.no/factmaps/3_0/?run=WellboreDevByNPDID&scale=100000&NPDID=5561'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=field&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=1272071&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=discovery&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=43904&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=1342723&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=facility&nav2=PageView%7CMoveable%7CAll&nav3=287902&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))

1es] Factpages

49} Wellbore / Development Printed: 20.5.2024 - 01:12

Page 2 of 2



